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LED OUTDOOR BURIED LAMP
NR-UL102 series

A

A A

B

NR-UL102-3 NR-UL102-7

NR-UL102-15

AC
220-240V

50/60

Hz

CCT

3000K
Ra
≥80

PF
≥0.7

Chips

SMD

Beam
Angel

12°30°
IP67

Outdoor

B

B

NR-UL102-24 NR-UL102-24W-12-IP67

NR-UL102-7W-12-IP67

Output
(lm)

210

540

1075

1776

665

1920

lm/w

70

77.14

71.7

74

95

80

P(W)

3

7

15

24

7

24

Beam
angle

30°

30°

30°

30°

12°

12°

Item Code

NR-UL102-3

NR-UL102-7

NR-UL102-15

NR-UL102-24

NR-UL102-7W-12-IP67

NR-UL102-24W-12-IP67

75

B
Dimensions in mm

87

87

 87

87

Φ90

A

Φ120

Φ180

Φ200

Φ115

Φ200  87

0.27

0.55

1.08

kg

1.45

0.55

1.45

Hole Size
(mm)

Φ76mm

Φ115mm

Φ110mm

Φ175mm

Φ195mm

Φ195mm

A
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Description:
LED Outdoor Buried Lamp

Main material:
304 stainless steel + Engineering plastics

Specification
Aviation aluminum shell,no corrosion, no rust,Glass lens, 
natural light without light spot,The base is firmly fixed
and will not fall over 
IP 67

Applications
• Park
• Square
• Corridor

W W W . M E S H K A T I . S A



UNIT:cd
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LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAM

Illuminance at a Distance

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):29.9 DEG

Note:The Curves indicate the illuminated area and the average
     illumination when the luminaire is at different distance.

Model:NR-UL102-3
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UNIT:cd

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):29.9 DEG
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LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAM

Illuminance at a Distance

Note:The Curves indicate the illuminated area and the average
     illumination when the luminaire is at different distance.

Model:NR-UL102-7
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UNIT:cd

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):13.8 DEG
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LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAM

Illuminance at a Distance

Note:The Curves indicate the illuminated area and the average
     illumination when the luminaire is at different distance.

Model:NR-UL102-7W-12-IP67
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UNIT:cd
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LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAM

Illuminance at a Distance

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):29.2 DEG

Note:The Curves indicate the illuminated area and the average
     illumination when the luminaire is at different distance.

Model:NR-UL102-15
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1m 51.68cm2471,3740lx

2m 103.35cm617.8,935.0lx

3m 155.03cm274.6,415.5lx

4m 206.70cm154.4,233.7lx

5m 258.38cm98.84,149.6lx

6m 310.06cm68.64,103.9lx

7m 361.73cm50.43,76.32lx

8m 413.41cm38.61,58.43lx

9m 465.09cm30.51,46.17lx

10m 516.76cm24.71,37.40lx
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UNIT:cd

page 7 of 9

LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAM

Illuminance at a Distance

Note:The Curves indicate the illuminated area and the average
     illumination when the luminaire is at different distance.

Model:NR-UL102-24W-12-IP67

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):13.0 DEG

HHeeiigghhtt EEaavvgg,,EEmmaaxx DDiiaammeetteerrAAnnggllee:: .. ddeegg
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11..221199mm 2277..5533ccmm99998888,,1155006655llxx

22mm 4455..1155ccmm33771122,,55559988llxx

33mm 6677..7733ccmm11665500,,22448888llxx

44mm 9900..3311ccmm992277..99,,11440000llxx

55mm 111122..8888ccmm559933..99,,889955..77llxx

66mm 113355..4466ccmm441122..44,,662222..00llxx
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88mm 118800..6622ccmm223322..00,,334499..99llxx

99mm 220033..1199ccmm118833..33,,227766..55llxx

1100mm 222255..7777ccmm114488..55,,222233..99llxx



UNIT:cd
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LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAM

Illuminance at a Distance

Note:The Curves indicate the illuminated area and the average
     illumination when the luminaire is at different distance.

Model:NR-UL102-24
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Turn off the power

Turn on the power

Suck a hole in the ground

Connection completion

Attach the waterproof 
connector and connect the lamp

installation completed

2 3

1
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Bury the lamp in the ground
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